Meadows: 17 November 2023

R1

18:27

Other 525m

ool ~ i o BN ~ BECE O ) |

NAME
ELECTRIC PAWS
BK D

JOHNNY FOOTBALL
BK D

ETHANOL TANK
RBD D

FLY ALI

BKD

Vacant Box
HENRY INTENTION
BDD

KINGSVILLE COMET
BKD

BIG SMOKE FOX
FD

R3

19:07

Other 525m

BER -0« FB3
w

NAME

Little Peg
BD B

e's Jet

A

Crimson Cannon

BDD

Shanlyn Wilde

BK D

Absolute Flyer

BK B

Earletta Bale
KB

Isle's Entit

BK B y

ETHANOL EXTRA
WRBD B

SR oo i~ M o BN -~ RCUR O |

R5 Grv Vicbred Series Final
19:50 | Other 525m
NAME

MEPUNGA SHINE
BK D

Gunai Bold

BD D

Imgress Browning
BK

LASSARD
BK D

Lgrical Lassy
BD B

New Wave Whine
BD D

Dash Express
BK D

FERNANDO PHIL
WBEBD D

Warcraft (SCR)
Isle's Entity (SCR)

Good Blokes Society

Sportsbet We Let the Dogs Out

TRAINER

EMMA SCOTT

JEFFREY BRITTON

THOMAS DAILLY

BRENDAN PURSELL

TODD O'NEILL

EMMA SCOTT

STEVE NAGY

TRAINER

Darren Kee

LISA COCKERELL

JESSICA SHARP

LISA DELBRIDGE

SAMUEL WEBB

MARK DELBRIDGE

PAUL ABELA

THOMAS DAILLY

TRAINER

JEFFREY BRITTON

JOHN BARBARA

MARK DELBRIDGE

ANDREA CHAPPLE

DALLAN KLEMKE

ANDREW PARASKEVAS

JEFFREY BRITTON

MICHELLE MALLIA

MATTHEW NASH
PAUL ABELA

Kennel closes 17:42

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

7324

7567

513

21

1652

4351

BEST T/D

30.32

NBT

31.17

30.56

30.35

30.43

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

4134

1783

2125

3425

5275

7414

1274

1122

BEST T/D

30.76

30.13

30.06

30.07

30.28

30.45

30.51

30.58

PRIZE MONEY $19,000
$12K - $4K - $2K - $1K

LAST 4

1561

1212

6111

7712

5113

2711

6353

4632

3643
1274

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

30.12

30.48

30.06

30.08

30.49

29.81

30.36

29.95

30.31
30.51

R2

18:50

Keilor Park Darts
Other 525m

(ol ~ |

NAME
Detrie Bale
DKBD D

KING OWEN
BK D

Vacant Box

REV NEVILLE
BKD

Hurricane Mist
BD B

Vacant Box
Tinker Conall
WBD D

YOU DONE
BKW D

R4

19:27

Other 525m

BEER -0« B3

NAME
Osanna Bale
BK B

Jackpot Joan
BK B

Shima Steel
BED

Little Tiger
RBD D

Bahrose
BK B

Zipping C d
Zipping Crusader

Shadow's Secret
BK D

Cloud Scootin'
BED

R6

20:07

Kcr Pet Transport
Other 600m

=

BER-Q « |

NAME
Starburst Candy
BK B

Good Chat Wis
BK D Py
Pirate Kingsley
BE D

Midnight Rocker
BKD

Vacant Box
Our Girls Shout
BK B

Tinker Fran
FB

Fighting Boxer
BKgD g

N

.com.au

TRAINER

LUKE HARRIS

BRENDAN PURSELL

THOMAS DAILLY

ROSELYN NICHOLLS

Jennifer Burns

DAVID BURNETT

Happy 70th Bday Roland

TRAINER

Daniel Gibbons

GLENN DAINTON

THOMAS DAILLY

ANDREA CHAPPLE

DEBBIE BEWLEY

MARK DELBRIDGE

SHONA CRAWFORD

EMILY AZZOPARDI

TRAINER

JESSICA SHARP

ROBERT CRAWFORD

DAVID BOURKE

CAMERON BAHEN

BRIAN BROWN

CRAIG BURNS

CODY HOSE

PRIZE MONEY $9,090

$5.9K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

7445

5152

3373

2532

6334

$910 - $450

BEST T/D

30.49

30.40

NBT

30.49

NBT

30.59

PRIZE MONEY $9,090

$5.9K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

5811

2268

1278

5282

4425

3643

4332

2122

$910 - $450

BEST T/D

30.12

30.04

30.23

29.92

30.19

29.94

29.96

30.90

PRIZE MONEY $10,470

$6.8K - $2K

LAST 4

6833

7535

3111

2534

1822

1478

5323

-$1K-$520

BEST T/D

34.73

34.81

NBT

34.60

35.00

34.95

34.82
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Meadows: 17 November 2023

20:27 | Other 525m

NAME
Winnington Bale
RBD D

Xile Bale

BK D

Lornett Express
BK D

Call Me Marley
BKD

Runnin' Dynast;
BK B 4 y
Boston Garden
BKD

Sunnyside Zeus
BK D

Shima Stripe
BK D

BEER -0« B3

Houdini Boy @ Stud
Other 730m

Ry
S\D

NAME
Dewana Payout
BK D

Ve§a Black
BK

Vacant Box
Icy Eyes
BLyB y

Vacant Box
Warringah Bale
RF D

Vacant Box

~ o BE -~ RO |

Lilly Intention (SCR)

R7 Cookes Electrical and Air Conditioning

TRAINER

Daniel Gibbons

ROBERT CAMILLERI

THOMAS DAILLY

ROBERT DOUGLAS

ANDREA CHAPPLE

JEFFREY BRITTON

MATTHEW CLARK

THOMAS DAILLY

TRAINER

BRENDAN DEWAN

MICHAEL WALLWORTH

Selena Zammit

THOMAS DAILLY

TODD O'NEILL

R11 dreamchasersfestival.com.au
21:49 | Other 525m
NAME

Zipping Swazi (SCR)
Killer Bee Cammy
BD B

Magic Eyeliner

FB

jas[?rizza Bale

BD

He's A Paymaster
BK D
Extravagance

BK B

Kingsville Flyer
BD Dg y

BEER - Q[

Tinker Charles
BED

TRAINER
JASON TOLSON

JASON SHARP

Greg Johnson

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

PAUL ABELA

MICHAEL WALLWORTH

EMMA SCOTT

CRAIG BURNS

Kennel closes 17:42

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3383  30.00
3325  30.21
8885  29.86
4222 29.83
4242 30.00
6655  29.95
5117  30.39
3224 30.22

PRIZE MONEY $10,470
$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $520

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1121 NBT
1624  43.38
11 NBT
2222 4345
6674  42.77

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3311 30.66
4325 3049
3547  30.40
1158  30.35
4315 30.70
7647  30.34
2131 30.73
5521 NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

20:50 | Other 525m

NAME
PiscoEPo Bale
DKBD

= Fabs Vegetable
=2= BKD

Mg Bonneville
RBD D

Coulter Bale
BK D

Vacant Box
Seghora Bale
BK

Meatball Molly
BK B

Xyloid Bale
Fy

ool - M o B ~ S

City View Bistro

R10 Other 600m

21:27

NAME
Aston Michigan
BD D

Dewana Fernando
BKD

3 Vacant Box
Dotty's Gift
BKB

Rippin' Grace
BEgp

Vacant Box
Kadence Bale
DKBD B

8

R12

22:09

jBi§§Iypuff

Other 525m

NAME
Gangsta Paradise
BKD

= Tinker Ken

WBD D
Pandora's Raptor
BKD

Solar Toby (SCR)
Hanny Darrison
BK D

CUTHBERT BINNS
BKD

Holy Smoke
BK B

5
6|
'I:\;i Dumbledore
B

RS Gorski Tippers & Trailers

Sportsbet Every Dog Has Its Day

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $11,235
$7.3K-$2.2K- $1.1K - $560

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Rebecca Gibbons 2286  29.93
THOMAS DAILLY 4812 29.81
SHONA CRAWFORD 1634 29.81
ROBERT CAMILLERI 7415 30.04
ROBERT CAMILLERI 1133 29.93
JESSICA SHARP 7644 29.95
THOMAS DAILLY 1351 29.91

PRIZE MONEY $11,150
$7.2K-$2.2K - $1.1K - $550

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
ANN PANETTA 5466  34.52
BRENDAN DEWAN AN 34.87
ROBIN MOORE 4162  34.50
JASON THOMPSON 6326  34.62
MARK DELBRIDGE 5464  34.75
THOMAS DAILLY 2564  34.63

PRIZE MONEY $9,090
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
JESSICA SHARP 7645 30.23
CRAIG BURNS 3332 30.39
JASON WICKHAM 6473 30.69
COLIN BAKER 4828 NBT
MICHAEL BEWLEY 761F 30.26
LISA COCKERELL 3581 31.84
LISA COCKERELL 5122 30.59
ROBIN MOORE 5828  30.22
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